
2022117 GN Belgrave Grand Prix
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA072575
TSA072575

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Simphiwe NGWENYA

BYE

[1] Lindokuhle GCWENSA

3

4

TSA071397

TSA061174

TSA071397

TSA061174

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

Nicolai PARAIAN

Cameron OLIVER 

Calum SAAYMAN

Matthew WILSON 6-4, 6-0

5

6

TSA061591
TSA061591

GN
GN

A3

[3] Tshepang TLHATLHA

BYE

[3] Eric MATJIANE

7

8

TSA072615

TSA071755

TSA072615

TSA071755

GE

GAU

GE

GAU

Nathan DIGGEDEN

Kian BEESLAAR

Jaco VAN LINGEN

Waldo DE BEER 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA061965

TSA061729

TSA061965

TSA061729

GN

NW

GN

NW

Franco  CONRADIE

Henno OOSTHUIZEN

Luc LINDEQUE 

Stephan SCOTT 6-0, 6-1

11

12

TSA071777

TSA071254

TSA071777

TSA071254

KZN

GC

KZN

GC

Joshua PERRY

[4] Moeketsi MOKETE

Adam TILBURY

[4] Quentin NAKANO 6-4, 6-1

13

14

TSA092334

TSA061350

TSA092334

TSA061350

GN

LIM

GN

LIM

Huzhaifah  AMEERMIA

TJ CHUENE

Heinrich TOLMIE

Refentse  RAMOKGOLA Walkover

15

16
TSA061452
TSA061452

GC
GC

A8

BYE

[2] Christiaan VAN ROOYEN
[2] Maksim MIHIC

[1] GCWENSA / NGWENYA

OLIVER  / WILSON

6-4, 6-4

[3] MATJIANE / TLHATLHA

BEESLAAR / DE BEER

6-4, 6-4

CONRADIE / LINDEQUE 

[4] MOKETE / NAKANO

6-4, 6-1

CHUENE / RAMOKGOLA 

[2] MIHIC / VAN ROOYEN

6-2, 6-4

[1] GCWENSA / NGWENYA

[3] MATJIANE / TLHATLHA

7-6, 7-5

[4] MOKETE / NAKANO

[2] MIHIC / VAN ROOYEN

6-4, 6-1

[1] GCWENSA / NGWENYA

[2] MIHIC / VAN ROOYEN

6-3, 1-6, 10-5

[2] MIHIC / VAN ROOYEN
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